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Maryland Independent Authorized Poultry Testing Agents
First Name Last City Phone Email Address
Allegany County

Anne Arundel County

Baltimore County/City

Calvert County

Caroline County

Carroll County

Cecil County

Kelley Marsh Oldtown 301-478-5094 kelleymarsh@verizon
Sean Myers Big Pool 340-626-5226 raesdelightfarm@gmail.com

John Faber Harwood 410-9914434 jfaber4711@aol.com
Anne Marie Larsen Severna Park 410-746-9076 aleonardelli@gmail.com 
Joy Woolford Harwood 443-336-8598 jwbluegrass1957@gmail.com

Stacey Brock Thurmont 240-344-5741 stacey1vg@yahoo.com
Nancy Carlilse Union Bridge 410-775-2839 keith_nancy@verizon.net
Kayla Forest Hill 443-567-3522 kfranczkowski@baltimorecountymd.gov
Christina Jamison White Marsh richnchristy@verizon.net
Dawn Johnsson Finksburg 410-833-5508 johnsson5@verizon.net
Darlene Welsh Finksburg 443-289-8926 manuremadam@aol.com

John Brady Jr Huntington 410-535-2058 jbrady826@yahoo.com
John Faber Harwood 410-991-4434 jfaber4711@aol.com
Suzi Gibson Prince Frederick 443-404-4773 suzi.gibson@gmail.com
Sarah Merranko Prince Frederick 240-682-1432 smerranko@gmail.com

Bob Patrick Preston 410-673-2253 poplaracre@gmail.com
Cheryl Pinder Federalsburg 410-924-1373 wishinblues@aol.com
Krystal Stacey Henderson

Stacey Brock Thurmont 240-344-5741
Nancy Carlilse Union Bridge 410-775-2839 keith_nancy@verizon.net
Ashley Gower Taneytown 443-605-5135 ashleycarli@yahoo.com
Leah Fleming Walkersville 301-938-0976 2x2farm@gmail.com
Dawn Johnsson Finksburg 410-833-5508 johnsson5@verizon.net
Darlene Welsh Finksburg 443-289-8926 manuremadam@aol.com
Melanie Willens Westminster
Dr. Eric Wiles Westminster 410-848-1682 winvet88@yahoo.com

April Hall-Barczewski Elkton 410-996-8134 adhall@umd.edu

Franczkowski
443-677-9572

kstacey625@yahoo.com

919-247-0348 melsnavy@gmail.com 

(410) 443-3686 

stacey1vg@yahoo.com
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Charles County

Dorchester County

Frederick County

Garrett County

Harford County

Howard County

Kent County

Donna Bailey Leonardtown 301-475-9172 guestptpdb@yahoo.com
Alison Bode Nanjemoy 301-246-4957 thebodes@verizon.net
John Faber Harwood 410-991-4434 jfaber4711@aol.com
Jeanne Herbert Bel Alton 301-643-3278 jeanneh@umd.edu
Amy Houtz-Martin Nanjemoy 301-996-8412 amyh511@yahoo.com
Chester Martin Nanjemoy 301-861-7535 bullet3964@yahoo.com
Kristy Sheufele Charlotte Hall 240-412-5316

Maggie Ball Salisbury 443-271-1928 mag42675@gmail.com
Bob Patrick Preston 410-673-2253 poplaracre@gmail.com
Cheryl Pinder Federalsburg 410-924-1373 wishinblues@aol.com

Julie Bolton Rocky Ridge 301-305-7898 jtbolton1958@gmail.com
Stacey Brock Thurmont 240-344-5741 stacey1vg@yahoo.com
Nancy Carlilse Union Bridge 410-775-2839 keith_nancy@verizon.net
Leah Fleming Walkersville 301-938-0976 2x2farm@gmail.com
Russ Gillespie Middletown 301-748-9868 crossing@marker99.com
Ashley Gower Taneytown 443-605-5135 ashleycarli@yahoo.com
Aspen McKenna Thurmont 240-405-7518 aspent2013@aol.com
Caitlin Miller Smithsburg 301-514-8127 Cmmiller824@gmail.com
Sean Myers Big Pool 340-626-5226 raesdelightfarm@gmail.com
Tom Rice Thurmont 301-898-9916 info@clipperrepair.com

Michelle Harman Frostburg 301-334-6960 mharman2@umd.edu
Jill Hauser Oakland 304-678-5699 jhauser@wvda.us
Kelley Marsh Oldtown 301-478-5094 kelleymarsh@verizon

Bel Air 443-271-8498 michelew@havredegracemd.com
Desera Rauch Elkton 443-945-3913 justflockitfarm@gmail.com

Stacey Brock Thurmont 240-344-5741
Nancy Carlilse Union Bridge 410-775-2839 keith_nancy@verizon.net
Jodi Simmons Catonsville 443-421-9401 jodisimmons@comcast.net
Kathy Windley Ellicott City 410-465-2128 kwindley@verizon,net
Savannah Windley Ellicott City 443-459-6355 skwindley@gmail.com
Maureen Yencha Sykesville 410-262-5599 mmbmj@verizon.net

Shirley Baker Worton
April Hall-Barczewski Elkton 410-996-8134 adhall@umd.edu
Desera Rauch Elkton 443-945-3913 justflockitfarm@gmail.com

kascheufele@msn.com

Sean Myers Big Pool 340-626-5226 raesdelightfarm@gmail.com

J. Michelle

stacey1vg@yahoo.com

442-480-4576 baker5361@gmail.com

Barrow-Widma
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Montgomery County

Prince George's County

Queen Anne's County

St. Mary's County

Somerset County

Talbot County

Washington County

Wicomico County

Worchester County

Stacey Brock Thurmont 240-344-5741
Nancy Carlilse Union Bridge 410-775-2839 keith_nancy@verizon.net
Ashley Gower Union Bridge 443-605-5135 ashleycarli@yahoo.com
Leah Fleming Walkersville 301-938-0976 2x2farm@gmail.com

Donna Bailey Leonardtown 301-475-9172 guestptpdb@yahoo.com
Alison Bode Nanjemoy 301-246-4957 thebodes@verizon.net
John Faber Harwood 410-991-4434 jfaber4711@aol.com

April Hall-Barczewski Elkton 410-996-8134 adhall@umd.edu

Kim Hawkins Chester
Christine Johnston Sudlersville 410-708-0135 cjohnstn@umd.edu
Krystal Stacey Henderson

Donna Bailey Leonardtown 301-475-9172 guestptpdb@yahoo.com
Alison Bode Nanjemoy 301-246-4957 thebodes@verizon.net
John Faber Harwood 410-991-4434 jfaber4711@aol.com
Brittany Flick Mechanicsville 434-906-1580 brittanyccasron@gmail.com

jeanneh@umd.edu

Maggie Ball Salisbury 443-271-1928 mag42675@gmail.com

Brook Larrimore Cordova 410-924-8821 brokelarrimore@gmail.com

Bob Patrick Preston poplaracre@gmail.com
Cheryl Pinder Federalsburg 410-924-1373 wishinblues@aol.com
Karla Trappe 410-310-8421 dkcherry4@aol.com

Stacey Brock Thurmont 240-344-5741
Krysta McCauley Hagerstown 240-520-7749 mkmccauley12@gmail.com

Shannon Uzelac Hagerstown 301-992-7277 kritterlaneu@aol.com

Maggie Ball Salisbury 443-271-1928 mag42675@gmail.com

Maggie Ball Salisbury 443-271-1928 mag42675@gmail.com
Dean Ennis Pocomoke City 410-957-1272 pmc_inc@hotmail.com
Brian Lewis Bishopville 410-352-3154 blewis@cunninghamrec.com

Wiendland-Cher

stacey1vg@yahoo.com

410-443-6903 kimhawk0208@gmail.com

240-434-5590 adamharden1017@gmail.com
301-643-3278
240-412-5316

410-673-2253

stacey1vg@yahoo.com

kstacey625@yahoo.com

Jeanne Herbert Bel Alton

Kristy Sheufele Charlotte Hall

Sean Myers Big Pool

443-373-7023

(410) 443-3686 

Adam Harden Leonardtown

340-626-5226 raesdelightfarm@gmail.com

Megan Miller Salisbury

kascheufele@msn.com

megan70233@yahoo.com


